Pomorski saobracaj LTD

Technical characteristics

of ship

M/T »KAMENARI«

Type of ship
Name of ship

Port of registration

Place and year of construction
Material of construction
Lenght overall (with ramps)
Length of deck

Length of fore ramp

Width of fore ramp

Length of aft ramp

Width of aft ramp

The biggest width

Height amidships

Draft on the summer boarding line
Registered tonnage
Propulsion device

Power of propulsion device
Number of cylinders

Speed

Transportation capacity *

-

b

RO-RO passenger ship
» KAMENARI «
Kotor
»Uljanik«, Pula, Hrvatska, 1954
Steel
27,50 m
26,73 m
3,98 m
6,68 m
3,99 m
5,17 m
13,70 m
2,10 m
1,30 m
BRT 124/37
»Cummins«
2x 317 KW
2x6
10 cv.

21 vozilo

* Transportation capacity depends on the structure, respectively on dimensions of the vehicles



