Pomorski saobracaj LTD

Technical characteristics of ship

M/T »KAMENARI«



Type of ship	RO-RO passenger ship
Name of ship	» KAMENARI «
Port of registration	Kotor
Place and year of construction	»Uljanik«, Pula, Hrvatska, 1954
Material of construction	Steel
Lenght overall (with ramps)	<i>27,50</i> m
Length of deck	<i>26,73</i> m
Length of fore ramp	<i>3,98</i> m
Width of fore ramp	6,68 m
Length of aft ramp	<i>3,99</i> m
Width of aft ramp	5,17 m
The biggest width	<i>13,70</i> m
Height amidships	2,10 m
Draft on the summer boarding line	<i>1,30</i> m
Registered tonnage	BRT 124/37
Propulsion device	»Cummins«
Power of propulsion device	2 x 317 KW
Number of cylinders	2 x 6
Speed	10 čv.
Transportation capacity *	21 vozilo

^{*} Transportation capacity depends on the structure, respectively on dimensions of the vehicles